
Cuba City Platteville Eitzen St. Charles Bloomington Boaz Mondovi Lansing Caledonia Lancaster Gays Mills Min Point

Super Stock 4x4 6000# / Open Stock 6200# Total

Jared Frana / Live Wire 30 10 10 10

Eric Egge / Yank Me Crank Me 26 9 8 9

Jodi White / Gearin' Up 23 8 9 6

Marcus Olson / Chevy 17 7 5 5

Jag Amdahl / Stranglehold 14.5 6.5 8

Nic Kelley / Split Decision 13.5 6.5 7

David Norby / Steel Smokin 7 3 4

Brian Kelley / Iron Man 0

Randy Davidson / The Eighty 0

Steve Hamm / Mr. Bojangles 0

Jeremy Hamm / The Tick 0

Super Stock 4x4 6200# / Open Stock 6400#

Logan Egge / Yank Me Crank Me 30 10 10 10

Nathan Frana / Live Wire 27 9 9 9

Jodi White / Gearin' Up 19 3 8 8

Marcus Olson / Chevy 19 8 5 6

Nic Kelley / Split Decision 14 7 7

Jag Amdahl / Stranglehold 11 6 5

David Norby / Steel Smokin 6 3 3

Randy Davidson / The Eighty 0

Steve Hamm / Mr. Bojangles 0

Jeremy Hamm / The Tick 0

Brian Kelley / Iron Man 0
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6000# Mod 2wd Truck (1)

Alex Reynolds / Non Prophet 28 8 10 10

Rod Brogley / Shift'n Up 26 10 7 9

Eric White /Brian Power/  Blown Budget 24 7 9 8

Jim Flynn / Bad Bow Tie Blown 24 9 8 7
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6000# Mod 2wd Truck (2)

Eric White / Amy Brogley /  Blown Budget 27 10 9 8

Gina Russell / Non Prophet 27 7 10 10

Rod Brogley / Shift'n Up 24 8 7 9

Jim Flynn /Bad Bowtie Blown 24 9 8 7

V-8 Tractor 6000# / LLSS (1)

Tim Brown /Dennis Butler /  Priority 29 10 10 9

Kyle Brown / Still Haven Fun 27 8 9 10

David Clark / God's Reward 16 8 8

Timothy Rockweiler / American Pride 9 9

Kevin Bausch / AC 0

Michael Roeder / Harvest Moon 0

V-8 Tractor 6000# / LLSS (2)

Tim Brown / Dennis Butler /  Priority 29 9 10 10

Kyle Brown / Still Haven Fun 26 8 9 9

David Clark / God's Reward 16 8 8

Timothy Rockweiler / American Pride 10 10

Kevin Bausch / AC 0

Michael Roeder / Harvest Moon 0
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Hot Farm 9500#   (1)

Craig Kovars / Boosted Binder 21 10 3 8

Ethan Frey / International Disaster 20 5 6 9

Jason Passow / Code Red 19 4 5 10

Pat Holmes / Dozin Thru 18 9 9

Vern Meinholz / I'm Hooked 17 7 3 7

Dave Baker / IH 1066 15 8 7

Steve Wirth / Double Trouble 11 3 8

Melvin Paulson / Diamond Deere 10 10

Lester Banse / Papa's Itch 9 6 3

Steve Althaus /JD 4450 7 3 4

Keith Kiernan / Twistin The Wick 3 3

Matt Stetzer / IH 1066 3 3

Brandon Bodenstein / Casual Encounter 3 3

Adam Adrian / Memory Maker 0

Hot Farm 9500#   (2)

Craig Kovars / Boosted Binder 29 9 10 10

Ethan Frey / International Disaster 22 8 6 8

Vern Meinholz / I'm Hooked 19 7 3 9

Mike Hartman / Dozin Thru 17 10 7

Jason Passow / Code Red 15 5 3 7

Mike Meier / Double Trouble 14 6 8

Melvin Paulson / Diamond Deere 9 9

Lester Banse / Papa's Itch 8 4 4

Dave Baker / IH 1066 8 3 5

Steve Althaus /  JD 4450 6 3 3

Matt Stetzer / IH 1066 3 3

Brandon Bodenstein / Casual Encounter 3 3

Adam Adrian / Memory Maker 0

Keith Kiernan / Twistin The Wick 0
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9300# Super Farm Tractor (1)

Steve Brogley / AC D21 28 9 10 9

Travis Schullo / Runnin' Wild 25 8 9 8

Jamie / Matthew Morrow / Yes Deere 20 6 7 7

Leighton Rooney / TW20 14 8 6

Troy Heiderscheit / No Problem 10 10

Andy Schuldt / Tad Chapin / Red Resurection 10 10

Scott Andres / For Ever Red 0

Kevin Andres / Case IH 7240 0

Ryan Jensen / Ryno 0

Alex Neumann / What's Neu 0

Bob Freiburger / Outlaw Binder 0

Pro Stock/Super/Limited Pro/Alcohol/Mod

Chris Leer / Badger Deere 19 9 10

Jeff Bahl / Doctor Deere 18 10 8

Bob  Gansemer / Ruttin Deere 17 7 10

Zane Dehli / Ruttin Deere 2 17 8 9

Mark Heitman / Agco DT275B 16 7 9

Troy Adrian / Totally Uncalled For 6 6

Don Van Duyn / Birch Hollow Deer 0

Kendall Klevgard / 2 engine Mod 0

Kendall Klegard / Last Dog 0

Garrett Cooke / Case of Misbehaven 0
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11,000# 2.4 Altered Farm

Jason Kleppe / Constant Aggravation 28 9 9 10

Jeff Kast / Budweiser King 25 7 10 8

Steve Muehlenkamp / Whiskey Bent 23 8 6 9

Dewey Trobough / The Pandemic 19 5 8 6

Steve Moris / Heart Therapy 16 6 3 7

Cassidy Gabioud / Diezel Deere 12 3 5 4

Cory Folbrecht / IH 1066 12 7 5

Andrew Crubel / JD 4630 11 4 4 3

Josh Vogt / Taken Chances 10 10

12,500 Improved Farm

Kevin Jasper / IH 966 22 8 7 7

Trevor Wieland / JD 4440 21 3 8 10

Travis Schullo / The Legend 21 10 3 8

Jeremy Davis /  JD 6030 19 6 10 3

Ron Digman /  Tom Keeney / IH 1066 18 9 9

Ian Adrian / IH 1466 16 9 3 4

Tony / Chris Cooley / IH 766 15 7 3 5

Jon Crubel / Retirement Plan JD4320 14 5 3 6

Eric White / IH 1066 12 3 6 3

Cameron Allen / Herman Maier / JD 10 3 4 3

Kyle Adrian / Young Buck 9 3 3 3

Cory Hahn / Farmall 1206 7 4 3

Mike Cooley / Rudy Luna / fence row farmall 6 3 3

Eric Schendel / JD 6 3 3

Ryan Poppe / Oliver 1955 5 5

Myles Wehrle / JD 4440 0

Dan White / IHC 1086 0
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11,000# Pro Farm

Adam Moore / Lookin for Moore 27 9 9 9

Andy Shirbroun / High Yiedling Hooker 26 8 10 8

Kollin Brownell / IH 1066 21 3 8 10

Brian Mueller / Bucky's Buck 20 10 7 3

Steve McLean / Something Different 17 5 5 7

Ron Moore / Gold Digger - IH 1456 16 6 4 6

Dean Groezinger /IH 1266 10 7 3

Bobby Nihles /  JD 4455 9 3 6

Ray Tellin / JD 6030 6 3 3

Brad Hoppman / IH 1466 0
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